2100095218

(Requestor's Name)		
(Address)		
(Address)		
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)		
PICK-J? WAIT MAIL		
(Business Entity Name)		
(Document Number)		
Certified Copies Certificates of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer		
Office Use Only		

.



. 15 AH 9:06

Ð 5 1 - 2:05 いつ

Y SULKEP. MAR 1 & 2021

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500

1 . Y

ACCOUNT NO.	:	I2000000195
REFERENCE	:	703322 7922769
AUTHORIZATION	:	Smellenen
COST LIMIT		í A

s .

- ORDER DATE : March 12, 2021
- ORDER TIME : 11:39 AM
- ORDER NO. : 703322-005
- CUSTOMER NO: 7922769

DOMESTIC AMENDMENT FILING

NAME: 1800 MB, LLC

EFFECTIVE DATE:

XX ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT _____ RESTATED ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

- CERTIFIED COPY

 XX
 PLAIN STAMPED COPY
- _____ CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Eyliena Baker -- EXT#

EXAMINER'S INITIALS:

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF 1800 MB, LLC (A Florida Limited Liability Company)

THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT:

FIRST:	This Articles of Amendment amends the Articles of Organization of 1800 MB, LLC (the "Company").
SECOND:	The Articles of Organization for the Company were filed on March 4, 2021 and assigned Florida document number L21000095218.
THIRD:	Article IV of the Articles of Organization of the Company shall now read and provide as follows:

ARTICLE IV-MANAGEMENT

The Limited Liability Company is to be managed by one or more managers and is therefore, a manager-managed company. The name and address of the Manager is:

> Title: Manager Donna Feig 18851 NE 29th Ave Suite 405 Aventura, FL 33180

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, these Articles of Amendment have been duly executed and a being filed in accordance with Section 605.0202, Florida Statutes, this $\frac{12^{7}}{2}$ day of March, 2021.

Evan D. Seif, Authorized Representative

 $\overline{\sigma}$

1

ي